US Census 2000 Household Detail Summary

Geography: 5 Miles: 5901 MANATEE AVE W BRADENTON, FL 34209

Population & Household Summary

Family Population

Group Quarters Population
Households

Non Family Households
Non-Family Population
Population

Household Population Summary
Household Population
Family Population

Householders in Family
Population

% Male Householders
% Female Householders
Spouses of Hhidr
Children of Hhidr
% Natural-born or Adopted
% Stepchildren
Grandchildren of Hhldr
Siblings of Hhidr
Parent of Hhidr
Other Relatives of Hhldr
Non-Relatives of Hhldr
Non-Family Population

Male Hhldrs in Non-Family
Population
Male Hhldrs in Non-Family
Popn - Living Alone
Male Hhldrs in Non-Family
Popn - Not Living Alone

Female Hhliders in Non-Family
Population

Female Hhlders in Non-Family
Popn - Living Alone
Female Hhliders in Non-Family
Popn - Not Living Alone
Non-Relatives in Non-Family
Population
Household Summary
Family Households
Married Couple
% With Own Children < 18

% Without Own Children < 18

Female Hhldr, No Husband
Present

% With Own Children < 18

% Without Own Children < 18

Male Hhldr, no wife present

99,589
3,580
56,462
22,038
8,930
129,714

126,216
99,589

34,425

71.5%
28.5%
26,196
29,385
94.5%
5.4%
2,203
1,276
994
1,991
3,048
26,634

8,942

76.2%

23.7%

13,114

88.3%

11.6%

4,579

34,425

26,153

30.2%
69.7%

6,127

57.8%
42.0%

2,148

Household Income

Average Household Income
Median Household Income

Per Capita Income

Household Income
$ 0 - $9,999
$ 10,000 - $14,999

$ 15,000 - $19,999

$ 20,000 - $24,999
$ 25,000 - $29,999
$ 30,000 - $34,999
$ 35,000 - $39,999
$ 40,000 - $44,999
$ 45,000 - $49,999
$ 50,000 - $59,999
$ 60,000 - $74,999
$ 75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $124,999
$125,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999

$200,000 +

Household Size
1 Person Households

Person Female Householder
Person Male Householder

2 Person Households
3 Person Households

4 person Households
5 Person Households

6 Person Households

$57,370
$35,298
$24,972

11.2%
9.8%

9.1%

11.1%
9.9%
9.6%
8.5%
7.3%
6.4%

10.9%

10.9%
9.4%
3.8%
1.5%
1.2%

1.8%

32.5%
63.0%
37.0%
50.0%

15.0%

11.0%
5.2%

1.7%



% With Own Children < 18 52.7% 7+ Person Households 1.5%
% Without Own Children < 18 47.2%
Nonfamily Households 22,038
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