

US Census 2000 Household Detail Summary

Geography: 5 Miles: 5901 MANATEE AVE W BRADENTON, FL 34209

Population & Household Summary		Household Income	
Family Population	99,589	Average Household Income	\$57,370
Group Quarters Population	3,580	Median Household Income	\$35,298
Households	56,462	Per Capita Income	\$24,972
Non Family Households	22,038		
Non-Family Population	8,930		
Population	129,714		
Household Population Summary		Household Income	
Household Population	126,216	\$ 0 - \$9,999	11.2%
Family Population	99,589	\$ 10,000 - \$14,999	9.8%
Householders in Family Population	34,425	\$ 15,000 - \$19,999	9.1%
% Male Householders	71.5%	\$ 20,000 - \$24,999	11.1%
% Female Householders	28.5%	\$ 25,000 - \$29,999	9.9%
Spouses of Hhldr	26,196	\$ 30,000 - \$34,999	9.6%
Children of Hhldr	29,385	\$ 35,000 - \$39,999	8.5%
% Natural-born or Adopted	94.5%	\$ 40,000 - \$44,999	7.3%
% Stepchildren	5.4%	\$ 45,000 - \$49,999	6.4%
Grandchildren of Hhldr	2,203	\$ 50,000 - \$59,999	10.9%
Siblings of Hhldr	1,276	\$ 60,000 - \$74,999	10.9%
Parent of Hhldr	994	\$ 75,000 - \$99,999	9.4%
Other Relatives of Hhldr	1,991	\$100,000 - \$124,999	3.8%
Non-Relatives of Hhldr	3,048	\$125,000 - \$149,999	1.5%
Non-Family Population	26,634	\$150,000 - \$199,999	1.2%
Male Hhldrs in Non-Family Population	8,942	\$200,000 +	1.8%
Male Hhldrs in Non-Family Popn - Living Alone	76.2%		
Male Hhldrs in Non-Family Popn - Not Living Alone	23.7%		
Female Hhlders in Non-Family Population	13,114		
Female Hhlders in Non-Family Popn - Living Alone	88.3%		
Female Hhlders in Non-Family Popn - Not Living Alone	11.6%		
Non-Relatives in Non-Family Population	4,579		
Household Summary		Household Size	
Family Households	34,425	1 Person Households	32.5%
Married Couple	26,153	Person Female Householder	63.0%
% With Own Children < 18	30.2%	Person Male Householder	37.0%
% Without Own Children < 18	69.7%	2 Person Households	50.0%
Female Hhldr, No Husband Present	6,127	3 Person Households	15.0%
% With Own Children < 18	57.8%	4 person Households	11.0%
% Without Own Children < 18	42.0%	5 Person Households	5.2%
Male Hhldr, no wife present	2,148	6 Person Households	1.7%

% With Own Children < 18 52.7% 7+ Person Households 1.5% % Without Own Children < 18 47.2%

Nonfamily Households 22,038

^{© 2013,} by Experian

^{© 2013} Alteryx, Inc. Irvine, CA | 888-836-4274 | www.demographicsnow.com | Powered by Alteryx®